
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

50.00

750.00

210.00

250.00

500.00

WA

WA

716 Sherman St NW

1752 NW Market St

18514 SE 22nd Way

500.00

Denny Heck for Congress

98683-1851
Transaction ID : C6520494

98502-8801

WASeattle

Vancouver

Olympia

Self

Eastern Washington University

Transaction ID : C6572674
98107-5264

Transaction ID : C6573631

WA State Assoc of Broadcasters

20

17

17

800.00

2014

6

2014

2014

Image# 14961592707

04

06

06

188

# 808

Mark Allen

2014

2014

Corrine Anderson-Ketchmark

2014

Kenneth Alhadeff

Investor

Executive

Adjunct Instructor


